
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 119,68 125,66 131,95 138,54 145,47 152,75

1a3 años 126,92 133,27 139,93 146,93 154,27

3a5 años 128,19 134,60 141,33 148,40 155,82

5a7 años 129,47 135,95 142,74 149,88 157,37

7a9 años 130,77 137,30 144,17 151,38 158,95

9a11 años 132,07 138,68 145,61 152,89 160,54

11a13 años 133,39 140,06 147,07 154,42 162,14

13a15 años 134,73 141,47 148,54 155,97 163,76

15a17 años 136,08 142,88 150,02 157,53 165,40

17a19 años 137,44 144,31 151,52 159,10 167,06

19a21 años 138,81 145,75 153,04 160,69 168,73

21a23 años 140,20 147,21 154,57 162,30 170,41

23a25 años 141,60 148,68 156,12 163,92 172,12

25a27 años 143,02 150,17 157,68 165,56 173,84

27a29 años 144,45 151,67 159,25 167,22 175,58

mas de 29 años 145,89 153,19 160,85 168,89 177,33

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 119,68 125,66 131,95 138,54 145,47 152,75 160,38

1a3 años 126,92 133,27 139,93 146,93 154,27 161,99

3a5 años 128,19 134,60 141,33 148,40 155,82 163,61

5a7 años 129,47 135,95 142,74 149,88 157,37 165,24

7a9 años 130,77 137,30 144,17 151,38 158,95 166,89

9a11 años 132,07 138,68 145,61 152,89 160,54 168,56

11a13 años 133,39 140,06 147,07 154,42 162,14 170,25

13a15 años 134,73 141,47 148,54 155,97 163,76 171,95

15a17 años 136,08 142,88 150,02 157,53 165,40 173,67

17a19 años 137,44 144,31 151,52 159,10 167,06 175,41

19a21 años 138,81 145,75 153,04 160,69 168,73 177,16

21a23 años 140,20 147,21 154,57 162,30 170,41 178,93

23a25 años 141,60 148,68 156,12 163,92 172,12 180,72

25a27 años 143,02 150,17 157,68 165,56 173,84 182,53

27a29 años 144,45 151,67 159,25 167,22 175,58 184,36

mas de 29 años 145,89 153,19 160,85 168,89 177,33 186,20

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 23936,00 25132,8 26389,44 27708,91 29094,36 30549,08

1a3 años 25509,79 26785,28 28124,55 29530,77 31007,31

3a5 años 25892,44 27187,06 28546,41 29973,73 31472,42

5a7 años 26280,83 27594,87 28974,61 30423,34 31944,51

7a9 años 26675,04 28008,79 29409,23 30879,69 32423,68

9a11 años 27075,16 28428,92 29850,37 31342,89 32910,03

11a13 años 27481,29 28855,36 30298,12 31813,03 33403,68

13a15 años 27893,51 29288,19 30752,60 32290,22 33904,74

15a17 años 28311,91 29727,51 31213,88 32774,58 34413,31

17a19 años 28736,59 30173,42 31682,09 33266,20 34929,51

19a21 años 29167,64 30626,02 32157,32 33765,19 35453,45

21a23 años 29605,16 31085,41 32639,68 34271,67 35985,25

23a25 años 30049,23 31551,69 33129,28 34785,74 36525,03

25a27 años 30499,97 32024,97 33626,22 35307,53 37072,91

27a29 años 30957,47 32505,34 34130,61 35837,14 37629,00

mas de 29 años 31421,83 32992,92 34642,57 36374,70 38193,43
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